Date:  April 9, 2009 | ltem No. 6
: - File No.

SUNSHINE ORDINANCE TASK FORCE

Education, Outreach and Training Committee
AGENDA PACKET CONTENTS LIST*

X Custodian of Records list
[]

[

0O

[]

L]

[]

[

[]

[]

Completed by: Chris Rustom Date: April 8, 2009

*This list reflects the explanatory documents provided

~ Late Agenda ltems (documents received too late for dlstrlbutlon to the Task
Force Members)

** The document this form replaces exceeds 25 pages and will therefore not be
copied for the packet. The original document is in the file kept by the
Administrator, and may be viewed in its entirety by the Task Force, or any
member of the public upon request at City Hall, Room 244.
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Departments and Agencies

Access Appeals Commission

Adult Probation Lee Samson 553-1912
Aging & Adult Services, Department of Joanne Holland 864-6051
Aging & Adult Services Commission :
Aging, Office on the
Airport, San Francisco International Jean Caramatti
Airport Comunission Jean Caramatti -
Alcoholism Advisory Board, City- Wide
Animal Control and Welfare Commission - 4
Appeals, Board of (Permit Appeals) Robert Feldman r 575—68\%%
Arts Commission Sharon Ritchie-Page” 2522591
Asgian Art Museum Laura Furnezé‘éﬁﬁhom 379-8854
Assessor-Recorder Tim K]ngsh : _ %&
Asthma Task Force : ; : b

> g

Back Streets Business Advisory Board
Ballot Simplification Committee
- Bicycle Advisory Committee
Biosciences Task Force
Board of Supervisors
Assessment Appeals Bo
Budget Analyst's Offige
Legislative Analys%:_@"fﬁce e
Sunshine Ordinance Task Fog%
Youth Commission
Building Inspection, Department of
Building Inspection Commission’
California Acad “g}x of Science

&:W

en 7ds, Dept.of - 9344849
'3{31, & Famlhes Ce?%mssmn
P, &
' i} gaton Bond Oversighr Committee
y a of
¢ Yomi Agunbiade
Matt Dorsey
. : - ¥ Corrine Mehigan 554-4799
) al ULf reservation é@gsory Commission
1 _. Iuly ﬁ
e Conumission Anita Sanchez 2523254
‘Board of Supervisors
Code Advisory Commission
On Information Technology
¥ Assurance
Con ﬁ' er's Office . Debbie Toy 554 7502
. Superior
elinquency Prevention Commission
District Attorney Martha Krmitzen 5531268

Lconomic & Workforce Development, Office of

Sekoo-7114

o

554-6074

252-25%90
581-3500
554-5596
554-8930

554-6075
554-4375

£1554-6075

554-5184

554-6778

554-7786
554-7724
252-2570
558-6088
558-6164
379-8600

2522570
356-2700
554-8950
934-4849
3977711
354-5212
554-4852
554-4555
554-4700
- 239-3117
554-4000
354-6496
551-3605
252-3247
554-5184
358-6004
554-0800
824-6100
554-7500
551-4040

554-9516
553-1752

P

i

554-6969
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Language Services, Office of

Elections Commission g%%%
Elections, Department of : Sarah Keeville 554-4375 5544875 Tk
Elections Task Force on Redistricting 3547432 i
Emergency Communications “ 3 N
Emergency Management, Department of )
Emergency Services Kent Paxton 558-2790 § '
Fmployees' Retirement System 487-70 :
Fntertainment Commission % 554-6678
Environment, Department of the Monica Fish -3709 %&«“&355 3700
Environment, Commission on the 52855-3700
Ethics Commission Mabel Ng 42058173300 - 252-3100
Examiners, Board of £ h 558-6135
Film Commission Carole Isaac 554-6241 354-6241"
Fine Arts Museums of San Francisco Judy Gou 750-3600
Fire Department ' Et. Nicold 558-3200
Fire Commission 558-3451
General Services Agency Olga Ryerson 554-6171
311 Customer Service Call Center :
Animal Care and Control Deb Cambell £ 554-6364
Central Shops
City Administrator .
Contract Administratig Fce o ”ﬁ“mxhaw 554-6743
Convention Facili agement Leoﬁ’ﬁ%@m 987 5'%’5 978-5925
County Clerk = . Nancy Alﬁ%%"’“* . 554-4950 554-4950
Disability Susan Mizner e 25546789 554-6789
Grants for the Arts " KhapdWong 7554-6710 554-6710
Labor Standards Enforcement, o%@mﬁ”’ 554-6235
Languagg ervsces Office of w
2 ' “Br.Boyd Stephens 553-1694 553-1694
- = ‘ 554-6743
sPublic Works, %aﬂmem 554-6927 554-6920
Real Estate Dl\éfﬁion 554-9850 554-9850
gl 554-6171
on o Vinson 5354-0803 581-4000
-~ Nikki Ivey 274-0660 274-0660
Frances Culp 5542795
554-1750
554-6073
554-1200
Ted Yamasaki 557-4815 557-4800
_ Carla Vaughn 252-2518 252-2500
vices, Department Pamala Tebo 557-6540 557-5000
ices Commission
t Rights Commission 744-3441
ommissioner (Jury Duty) 551-3608
ivenile Probation Department Mark Lui 753-7560 753-7800
uvenile Probation Commission
Laguna Honda 554-27795
554-7408




Law Library, San Francisco Marcia Bell
Library, San Francisco Public Mary Hudson.
Library Commission

Library Citizens Advisory Committee

Local Agency Formation Commission

Local Homeless Coordinating Board

Marijuana Offenses Oversight Committee
Mayor's Office Joe Arellano
Community Investment
Criminal Justice
Education
Housing
Neighborhood Services
Community Development
Mental Health Board
Municipal Transportation Agency

Municipal Railway Roberta Boomer =

Museum and Historical Society Advisory Comumittee
Non-Profit Contracting Task Force

Open Space Advisory Committegs2=
Parking and Traffic, Depa@%@ﬂ%ﬁ L
Parking and Traffic Commisgion
Plaming Department

Planning Commission

Police Department

Police Comm1ssm,;1

Port OFf Sazngzanm ,
Power Eﬁﬁ ask Force & %f%‘s .
Pres elghborhood Kﬁpresentatwe Work G‘“%h h ;

Frauces Culp

bublic Utilities wgggnssmn Michael Housh
“Public Utilities Cotrission (Water) ' :
Puﬁ%%mlhtws Inﬁa?%wask Force

Real Es %?audpr F 4

Recreationand Park Department Margaret McArthar
Recreatiolf & Park Commission " Margaret McArthur
Redevelopment Agency '
Relocatigs Appeals Board :

' Joe Grubb

Rent

) tion and Mail Services
ary Ordinance

..:" Francisco Fair Lending Working Group
School District, San Francisco Unified
SFGTV - Cable TV (Government Access)
Shape Up SF
Sheiter Monitoring Commitiee

354-6824
557-4235

553-1677
554-2795

5543165

831-2750

252-4600

 554- 6&3&

. 554-4851
©h 554-6141
=

255-3400
701-4500
311

750-3669

701-4500

558-6378
558-6407
553-0123
553-1667
274-0400
554-6075

554-5624
553-1671
554-5956
554-2500

554-3155

554-6075
831-2700
8312750
7492400

252-4600
554-6433
311

241-6000
554-4188

255.3642

‘*%7
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Sheriff Department : Jim Harrigan 554-7225
Single Room Qccupancy (SRO) Hote! Safety and Stabilization Task Force

Small Business, Office of

Smail Business Commission

Southeast Community Facility Commission

State Legislation Committee

Status of Women, Department on Rosario Navarretie 252-25 . X
Status of Women, Commission on %@% 2522570 ==
N
Taxicab Commission Vicky Siu Y%%Sél 7750
Transbay Joint Powers Authority 597-4620
Transportation Authority, San Francisco County ; 522-4800
Treasurer/Tax Collector David Augustme_‘ww 554-7601 554-4400
Unreinforced Masonry Appeals Board ' 558-6196
Urban Forest Council 355-3700
Utility Undergrounding Task Force 554-6075
Veterans' Affairs Commission 554-6036
Veterans' Service Office 554 7100

War Memorial and Performing Arts Genter Gregory Ridenour

Zoo, San Francisco 753-7080

Zoo Committee, Joint




